SeEncan

Product: Marble

Cutter

Art. No. 751106

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Marble Cutter

Art. No. 751106

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1|/ ATEETEEMEME X 18 (/) |[Hex Screw M6X 18-LH 30208007 1| 45 [WlE Brush Holder 10606001101 2
2 |AMNERR Outer Flange 10305001039 1 46 BRI Carbon Brush 10605001072 4
3 |HEA110 Blade (110) 21201006052 1| 47 (Wl Brush Cap 10606001102 2
4 |ERR Inner Flange 10305001040 1| 48 [HJEZk2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006026 1
5 |%ir b Output Spindle 10301001087 1| 49 [HZEHIR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
6 |14 X5X13 Woodruff Key 4X5X13 (30601006 1 50 |HLZ Capacitance 10603001015 1
7 |B A 0 Ring 10102003023 1| 51 |HGPE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
8 [ A TR A ERETME X 18 Screw M5x18 30207073 4| 53 |kJEsk Tape 21201010018 1
9 |AiiE Front Cover 10203004096 1 | 54 B Wool Column 10509001010 2
10 4G Paper pad 10401006033 1 55 |75 FE KR REMS Anti-Loosen Nut M5 30501066 1
11 |#7K6201 Bearing 6201 30103076 1| 56 |S4HEEIM6X 12 Screw M6X 12 30205002 1
12 |FLAI B2 R 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1| 57 [/NfEE IR RIMG Wing Nut M6 30501067 1
13 e Spacer 10306002077 1| B8 |ETBET M5X15 Depth Lock Screw 30203011 1
14 |FEkR Trademark 20402001199 1 59 |BHRMRET Plastic Screw 30206006 1
15 | Kikife Gear Wheel 10302004094 1 | 60 |ATNE Bush 10306002074 1
16 [P AHE 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 {30402003 1| 61 ["PHA6.4X13.5X2  |Flat washer 6.4X13.5X2 30403060 1
17 |Gl B £ ) 1.2 Circlip for Spindle 12 |30301023 1| 62 [ Base Plate 10401004017 1
18 |4ifi7K626 Bearing 626 30103103 1| 63 |4k Screw 30701072 1
19 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004274 1| 64 [JFHERF22 Wrench 22 21201002024 1
20 | T2 Seal Ring 10102003051 1 | 65 [EffiRTF10 Socket Wrench 10 21201002036 1
21 |FHRis Handle Cover 10101004212 1 | 66 [/KMH Tap 21201010017 1
22 B4 Bl Self-Lock Button 10102004041 1
23 |[$ERAR Air Defence Plate 10101005065 1
24 [BRETMAX 12 Screw M4X12 30201010 3
25 |/hiki%e Pinion 10302004095 1
26 |4ihi7K&629 Bearing 629 30103133 1
27 BB R Dustproof iron sheet 10401002041 1
28 [LIEHE3X 3. TX 10 Woodruff Key 3X3.7X10 (30601004 1
29 |#%T Armature 10502001216 1
30 |eH Tnsulation Washer 10101006018 1
31 |4hi7K608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
32 |7RA & Wave Washer 10102002012 1
33 |[BARE Air Deflector 10101005066 1
34 | FBURETSTE X 70 Screw ST5X 70 30202080 2
35 T Stator 10501001124 1
36 |#dE Spring 10607001011 2
37 SRR Vent Barrier 1 10101005067 1
38 |FRIR2 Vent Barrier 2 10101005068 1
39 Wl Housing 10101001295 1
40 [FFRBIARE Switch Bush 10102004042 1
41 |k Switch 10601001128 1
42 | A BURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4
43 |#ak Nameplate 20302008146 1
44 | NZS T E R R IRETME X 40 |Screw M5 X 40 30207025 3

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	751106爆炸图
	751106爆炸图清单

